‘.

GClI

www.rtsports.com

2020 NFL Pickem Standings
Thu Feb 25 10:30am ET

TEAM

Reaper the Creeper
Saquanda 4eva
Supreme_Leader
PART$ UNKNOWN
Game of Jones
Vintage Clark

TD's and Beer
Hillbilly Hammered
Hardsandwich

Clevland Steamers

W L
140 114

128 126
128 126
124 130
118 136
118 137
117 137
113 141
90 164
86 169

NN N R NN NN DN A

PCT
0.551

0.504
0.504
0.488
0.465
0.463
0.461
0.445
0.355
0.338
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